
Sida 1 av 2

PMK-Slaget 257 219 432 243 655 268 860 233 1093 246 1293 208,2 215,5 18,7 39 35 58 27 11
2025-04-22 110 118 252 95 372 131 524 122 672 120 810 117,8 135 -25 8 17 30 2 3

SniƩ
Ordn. Namn Klass Serie 1 Serie 2 Ack. Serie 3 Ack. Serie 4 Ack. Serie 5 Ack. Serie 6 Summa Våren PMK diff. X / Täckt  -  O

168 171 339 166 505 181 686 176 842 188 1030 170,8 172 17,2
1 Rolf Broström H 2 188 219 407 185 592 268 860 233 1093 200 1293 208 216 7 39 19 58 2 6
2 Tony Walther H 3 257 175 432 223 655 202 857 193 1050 211 1261 191 210 19 38 17 55 4 5
3 Ann-Sofie Asplund D 4 157 191 348 243 591 205 796 211 1007 246 1253 191 209 18 33 20 53 5 4
4 Håkan Eriksson H 4 212 161 373 201 574 180 754 173 927 180 1107 193 185 -9 25 27 52 6 5
5 Kaj Asklöf H 2 190 181 371 215 586 179 765 159 924 181 1105 191 184 -7 30 23 53 8 5
6 Hans Broström H 1 168 171 339 166 505 181 686 156 842 188 1030 171 172 1 15 35 50 6 6
7 Lena Thurn D 3 181 180 361 146 507 181 688 179 867 161 1028 171 171 0 17 32 49 6 8
8 Frank Lindblad H 2 132 188 320 167 487 183 670 164 834 194 1028 190 171 -19 21 25 46 9 7
9 Ronny Rylander H 3 182 146 328 156 484 174 658 182 840 178 1018 167 170 3 18 29 47 11 4

10 Christer Johnsson H 1 179 167 346 164 510 156 666 162 828 182 1010 168 17 28 45 10 6
11 Hans Andersson H 1 147 167 314 134 448 146 594 181 775 226 1001 186 167 -19 19 24 43 12 6
12 Anders Lexell H 2 140 157 297 179 476 189 665 158 823 160 983 161 164 3 12 33 45 10 7
13 Bo Dahlström H 3 147 147 294 159 453 194 647 150 797 170 967 186 161 -25 13 31 44 10 8
14 Göran Lundqvist H 2 146 187 333 170 503 158 661 149 810 130 940 157 157 -1 19 19 38 13 10
15 Thomas Fagerström H 2 150 153 303 172 475 178 653 137 790 148 938 167 156 -10 17 24 41 11 11
16 Ulla Sävkvist D 2 119 148 267 162 429 172 601 203 804 130 934 161 156 -5 15 25 40 16 5
17 Mari Svensson D 3 131 139 270 187 457 144 601 132 733 170 903 137 151 13 12 25 37 18 6
18 Runo Jakobsson H 2 131 167 298 130 428 166 594 150 744 151 895 169 149 -20 14 20 34 16 10
19 Agne Ryding H 1 166 138 304 95 399 157 556 176 732 154 886 155 148 -7 11 27 38 15 9
20 Pär Linde H 3 124 160 284 164 448 143 591 136 727 159 886 151 148 -4 16 21 37 20 5
21 Inger Enström D 1 117 155 272 141 413 151 564 170 734 150 884 162 147 -15 11 27 38 20 4
22 Lars Orrskog H 1 129 178 307 148 455 158 613 147 760 120 880 157 147 -10 11 27 38 14 9
23 Torbjörn Lenngren H 1 147 165 312 141 453 156 609 143 752 123 875 153 146 -8 10 25 35 20 5
24 Jan Hultgren H 1 168 151 319 159 478 142 620 133 753 120 873 129 146 16 10 26 36 22 3
25 Ann Rosenqvist D 2 132 122 254 177 431 157 588 133 721 143 864 144 144 0 14 21 35 22 3
26 Kurt PeƩersson H 1 110 160 270 133 403 131 534 157 691 169 860 157 143 -13 8 28 36 15 11
27 Gunilla Törnqvist D 2 134 118 252 120 372 152 524 163 687 126 813 137 136 -2 8 25 33 22 7
28 Lena E Johnsson D 2 138 151 289 111 400 150 550 122 672 138 810 118 135 17 9 21 30 27 3



Sida 2 av 2

Klass-indelat

1 Inger Enström D 1 117 155 272 141 413 151 564 170 734 150 884 162 147 -15 11 27 38 20 4

1 Ulla Sävkvist D 2 119 148 267 162 429 172 601 203 804 130 934 161 156 -5 15 25 40 16 5
2 Ann Rosenqvist D 2 132 122 254 177 431 157 588 133 721 143 864 144 144 0 14 21 35 22 3
3 Gunilla Törnqvist D 2 134 118 252 120 372 152 524 163 687 126 813 137 136 -2 8 25 33 22 7
4 Lena E Johnsson D 2 138 151 289 111 400 150 550 122 672 138 810 118 135 17 9 21 30 27 3

1 Lena Thurn D 3 181 180 361 146 507 181 688 179 867 161 1028 171 171 0 17 32 49 6 8
2 Mari Svensson D 3 131 139 270 187 457 144 601 132 733 170 903 137 151 13 12 25 37 18 6

1 Ann-Sofie Asplund D 4 157 191 348 243 591 205 796 211 1007 246 1253 191 209 18 33 20 53 5 4

1 Hans Broström H 1 168 171 339 166 505 181 686 156 842 188 1030 171 172 1 15 35 50 6 6
2 Christer Johnsson H 1 179 167 346 164 510 156 666 162 828 182 1010 0 168 0 17 28 45 10 6
3 Hans Andersson H 1 147 167 314 134 448 146 594 181 775 226 1001 186 167 -19 19 24 43 12 6
4 Agne Ryding H 1 166 138 304 95 399 157 556 176 732 154 886 155 148 -7 11 27 38 15 9
5 Lars Orrskog H 1 129 178 307 148 455 158 613 147 760 120 880 157 147 -10 11 27 38 14 9
6 Torbjörn Lenngren H 1 147 165 312 141 453 156 609 143 752 123 875 153 146 -8 10 25 35 20 5
7 Jan Hultgren H 1 168 151 319 159 478 142 620 133 753 120 873 129 146 16 10 26 36 22 3
8 Kurt PeƩersson H 1 110 160 270 133 403 131 534 157 691 169 860 157 143 -13 8 28 36 15 11

1 Rolf Broström H 2 188 219 407 185 592 268 860 233 1093 200 1293 208 216 7 39 19 58 2 6
2 Kaj Asklöf H 2 190 181 371 215 586 179 765 159 924 181 1105 191 184 -7 30 23 53 8 5
3 Frank Lindblad H 2 132 188 320 167 487 183 670 164 834 194 1028 190 171 -19 21 25 46 9 7
4 Anders Lexell H 2 140 157 297 179 476 189 665 158 823 160 983 161 164 3 12 33 45 10 7
5 Göran Lundqvist H 2 146 187 333 170 503 158 661 149 810 130 940 157 157 -1 19 19 38 13 10
6 Thomas Fagerström H 2 150 153 303 172 475 178 653 137 790 148 938 167 156 -10 17 24 41 11 11
7 Runo Jakobsson H 2 131 167 298 130 428 166 594 150 744 151 895 169 149 -20 14 20 34 16 10

1 Tony Walther H 3 257 175 432 223 655 202 857 193 1050 211 1261 191 210 19 38 17 55 4 5
2 Ronny Rylander H 3 182 146 328 156 484 174 658 182 840 178 1018 167 170 3 18 29 47 11 4
3 Bo Dahlström H 3 147 147 294 159 453 194 647 150 797 170 967 186 161 -25 13 31 44 10 8
4 Pär Linde H 3 124 160 284 164 448 143 591 136 727 159 886 151 148 -4 16 21 37 20 5

1 Håkan Eriksson H 4 212 161 373 201 574 180 754 173 927 180 1107 193 185 -9 25 27 52 6 5


